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Artesia Fantasy Football League 2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

LOS CABRONES 154.64

LANDO'S COWBOYS 142.14 -12.50
NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 142.14 -12.50
PURRO BULLDOGS 141.49 -13.15
DOLPHINS 141.49 -13.15
Rookie 138.29 -16.35
LA JEFA 138.09 -16.55
CHOICE 138.09 -16.55
CHANGO 136.39 -18.25
BANDITOS 135.39 -19.25
Belicheck Yo Self 130.84 -23.80
WESSON 85.24 -69.40
BULLDOGS13 77.84 -76.80
BULLDOGS 41.20 -113.44

Week 3 - NFL Championship

DOLPHINS 186.28

Belicheck Yo Self 176.23 -10.05
LA JEFA 172.93 -13.35
PURRO BULLDOGS 172.23 -14.05
CHANGO 170.13 -16.15
WESSON 160.78 -25.50
CHOICE 157.28 -29.00
BULLDOGS13 141.66 -44.62
BANDITOS 140.73 -45.55
Rookie 140.23 -46.05
LOS CABRONES 137.78 -48.50
NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 126.23 -60.05
LANDQO'S COWBOYS 125.78 -60.50
BULLDOGS 67.45 -118.83

Week 2 - NFL Divisional

PURRO BULLDOGS 176.20

CHOICE 165.20 -11.00
WESSON 161.36 -14.84
BULLDOGS13 161.30 -14.90
LOS CABRONES 160.55 -15.65
LANDO'S COWBOYS 148.57 -27.63
DOLPHINS 147.00 -29.20
Rookie 143.90 -32.30
LA JEFA 140.05 -36.15
NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 135.62 -40.58
BANDITOS 134.95 -41.25
CHANGO 131.97 -44.23
Belicheck Yo Self 129.67 -46.53
BULLDOGS 96.79 -79.41

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

LOS CABRONES 186.20

PURRO BULLDOGS 175.80 -10.40
DOLPHINS 174.25 -11.95
BANDITOS 170.00 -16.20
LA JEFA 166.40 -19.80
LANDO'S COWBOYS 155.27 -30.93
BULLDOGS13 152.75 -33.45
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NEW MEXICO BRONCOS
Belicheck Yo Self
BULLDOGS

Rookie

CHANGO

CHOICE

WESSON

151.49
149.80
146.80
144.13
143.24
142.80
123.94
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-34.71
-36.40
-39.40
-42.07
-42.96
-43.40
-62.26
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